
 2025 TWILIGHT SERIES

Series 1

Total Throw Overall

Points Out Points

Snow Annie B 5 1 1 2 4 8 -- 8 1

Maitland Jean 77 N dns 7 4 3 2 N 16 -- 16 3

Bertozzi Christie B 567 O dns 7 dns 6 9 dns 12 O 34 -- 34 10

Twaalfhoven Dutchess 737 3 3 6 9 21 -- 21 6

Charles French Toast 2030 R dns 7 dns 6 1 5 R 19 -- 19 5

McMullin Periwinkle 2046 A 5 5 7 7 A 24 -- 24 8

White Slip Away 2061 C dns 7 dns 6 12 dns 12 C 37 -- 37 13

Brown Aria 2063 E 4 dns 6 8 1 E 19 -- 19 4*

Cann Tonic 2065 2 2 4 3 11 -- 11 2

Larkin Valerie 2073 dns 7 dns 6 dns 13 dnf 12 38 -- 38 14

Hamilton Bye Boat 2081 dns 7 dns 6 dns 13 8 34 -- 34 9*

Dragonas Nixie 2094 dns 7 dns 6 10 dnf 12 35 -- 35 11

MacGillivray Thetis 2095 6 dns 6 5 6 23 -- 23 7

Pearce Boaty McBoatface 2103 dns 7 dns 6 11 dns 12 36 -- 36 12

-- -- --

Note:  Results table shows competitors that have raced at least 1 race in the series

* -    Winner of tiebreaker
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 2025 TWILIGHT SERIES

Series 2
Total Throw Overall

Points Out Points

Boulter Bomber 50-2 dns 12 dns 17 1 7 37 -- 37 9

Maitland Jean 77 7 4 6 N 3 N 20 -- 20 4

Twaalfhoven Dutchess 737 3 11 11 O 10 O 35 -- 35 8

Bertozzi Christie B 567 dns 12 dns 17 dns 20 8 57 -- 57 16

O'Grady Celtic Lady 1066 dns 12 15 16 15 58 -- 58 17

Buxbaum Blue Jay 1755 dns 12 dns 17 dns 20 20 69 -- 69 26

Barker Blue Blazer 1759 dns 12 dns 17 19 R dns 21 R 69 -- 69 25*

Leahy Turbo 1760 dns 12 12 14 A dns 21 A 59 -- 59 18

Bushman Hoot 2012 wd 12 3 8 C 2 C 25 -- 25 6

Aspinall Daisy 2014 dns 12 dns 17 dns 20 E 4 E 53 -- 53 14

Charles French Toast 2030 1 1 3 13 18 -- 18 1

Jones Aces Wild 2033 dns 12 dnf 17 dns 20 dns 21 70 -- 70 27

Sabin Birdie 2044 dns 12 dns 17 dns 20 11 60 -- 60 19

McMullin Periwinkle 2046 9 dns 17 5 dns 21 52 -- 52 13

O'Neill Frolic 2049 dns 12 7 9 5 33 -- 33 7

White Slip Away 2061 dns 12 dns 17 17 dns 21 67 -- 67 24

Brown Aria 2063 6 2 4 9 21 -- 21 5

Cann Tonic 2065 4 8 7 1 20 -- 20 2*

Solstad Lille Venn 2074 dns 12 9 10 16 47 -- 47 12

Hamilton Bye Boat 2081 dns 12 6 dns 20 18 56 -- 56 15

Hope/McMaster Second Wind 2083 dns 12 dns 17 13 19 61 -- 61 20*

McCann/Heithaus Mulligan 2085 dns 12 dns 17 dns 20 17 66 -- 66 23

Howes Believe it or Knot 2086 2 10 2 6 20 -- 20 3*

Dragonas Nixie 2094 dns 12 13 dns 20 dns 21 66 -- 66 22*

MacGillivray Thetis 2095 8 5 12 dns 21 46 -- 46 10*

Pearce Boaty McBoatface 2103 5 14 15 12 46 -- 46 11

Williams Third Time's a Charm 2301 wd 12 dns 17 18 14 61 -- 61 21

-- -- --

Note:  Results table shows competitors that have raced at least 1 race in the series * -    Winner of tiebreaker
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